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Century Home.

2 Twin Willow Cres
Spectacular blend of original character and quality Well maintained 4 bedroom home with 2 car garage  JMLSLISTING
© Al I & 4 outside parking by county homes.

;264-1 1 dwd flrs (mostly Brazilian Cherry) in all 10 rooms main flr, with kitchen, breakfast bar, breakfast area.
Not intended to Solicit Buyers or Sellers currently under contract with another Brokerasge.© 2010 All Ri

listing sales representative except competition. The advertised Transactions/Statistics/'
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5305 Glen Erin Dr
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¥ APPOINTMENT BOOKINGS
4 COLOURFUL FEATURE SHEETS & MORE!
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STAGING ADVICE
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Spacious

] hts Reserved MinMaxx Realty Inc., Brokerage.! Based on MinMaxx Team’s highest number of listings sold Jan 2010 - Dec 2010. *If listed and sold by
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Michele &
Gord Dawe
Sales Reps.
519-856-4348
1-888-656-4348

S

Blue Springs Realty (Halton)
Inc., Brokerage

IT'S WORTH THE
DRIVETO
ROCKWOOD
$579,900
Beautiful Executive Bungaloft.
Featuring professionally fin-
ished lower level, on premium
lot overlooking farmland. 2756

+ 1780 = 4536 sq ft of living
| space. Well appointed & cared
for. Mn flr den, sep DR, eat-in
kitchen o/l great rm w/gas FP
with w/o to deck. Main floor master w/ensuite and w/i closet. Loft area features sitting
rm, 2 bdrms & 4 pc washroom. Lower level features 2nd kit, family rm with w/o to deck
& backyard, DR, LR, 3 pc wshrm, master with w/i closet, 3 pc ensuite plus 2nd bdrm.
Exceptional family suite. Quiet family area. Beautiful views. This home has it alll
Please call Michele or Gord Dawe.

NEW PRICE

FIRST TIME
BUYERS
WANTED
$199,900

1-1/2 storey home on large
o mature lot backing onto park-
land. Spacious living room +
dining room wood floors (under
broadloom), eat-in kitchen with
walkout to back shed patio and
treed and fenced backyard
backing onto parkland. Main floor bedroom or den. 3 bedrooms on 2nd floor. Master
bedroom with walk-out to balcony and 2 walk-in closets. Close to downtown/shop-
ping/park/library. 10 mins to Milton & Hwy. 401, 50 mins to Pearson International
Airport & 1 hour to Toronto. Please call Gord or Michele Dawe.

NEW CUSTOM
BUILT HOME ON
OUTSTANDING
MERIT! $534,900
3100 sq ft of finished family
living. Quality workmanship
== featuring 9' ceilings, open
| concept LR and DR with pot
~ | lighting, hardwood floors,
crown molding, extra large
windows O/L gourmet kitchen with Travertine tile flooring and back splash,
granite counters, breakfast bar and stainless steer appliances. Please call
Gord or Michele Dawe.

ALAN MCDONALD
Broker

905-878-8101

al@royallepage.ca

ROYAL LEPAGE
—

Meadowtowne Realty, soierse

F\IE-BEI]HII(II\II COUNTRY HOME

Amazing setting for this beautiful 2,800 SF family home. Private wooded
0.9 Ac lot backing on protected Greenbelt, but only minutes from Milton,
Georgetown and Hwy 401. Formal living & dining rooms, kitchen with
breakfast area overlooking beautiful family/sun room. Large in-ground
pool. Virtual Tour at www.obeo.com/687843. $699,900.

®

ANDREA & Rls
SEVENTIKIDIS

Sales Reps.
905-878-9100

Top 5% in sales for Prudential ’

Canada in 2006 - 2010!

g A www.mi onaréapumes.‘i:om
DETACHED “MAYBERRY” MODEL BY MATTAMY IN HAWTHORNE VILLAGE

OPEN HOUSE
Sunday 2-Apm
1573 Dockray Dr

DETACHED HOME IN DESIRABLE HAWTHORNE VILLAGE

Mattamy “Buchanan”, dbl garage w inside access/auto gdo. Lg porch, fully fenced backyard

Prudential

TOWN CENTRE REALTY, INC.
BROKERAGE

3 generous sized bedrooms-master with walk in closet & en suite (large soaker tub w jets/
separate shower). A/C, alarm, hardwood floors, family room open to eat in kitchen, walkout to
fully fenced backyard, inside access to single garage, 9ft ceilings, 2nd floor laundry & more! Walk
to “Metro” plaza, schools, parks, trails & public library. Desirable Hawthorne Village PS/Guardian
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